
Name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Debbie Deem ddeem@ogdenprep.org 1 hr 4 min 4:20 PM 5:24 PM
Teryl Young tyoung@ogdenprep.org 58 min 4:24 PM 5:22 PM
Bill Davis will***********@***.com 57 min 4:25 PM 5:22 PM
Andrew Smith asmith@ogdenprep.org 58 min 4:25 PM 5:23 PM
Jessica Howell jess******@***.com 40 min 4:25 PM 5:06 PM
Jill Kirkham kirk********@***.com 57 min 4:25 PM 5:22 PM
Tyler D'Hulst tdhulst@ogdenprep.org 56 min 4:26 PM 5:22 PM
Sarah Jackman sjackman@ogdenprep.org 53 min 4:26 PM 5:22 PM
Michelle Tillman mich********@***.com 54 min 4:27 PM 5:22 PM
Sherrilee Karren skarren@ogdenprep.org 40 min 4:28 PM 5:07 PM
Daniel JuarezCarranza daniel.juarezcarranza@opaeagles.org 55 min 4:28 PM 5:22 PM
Douglas Langford Doug********@***.com 55 min 4:28 PM 5:23 PM
Stephanie Mathers smathers@ogdenprep.org 54 min 4:28 PM 5:22 PM
Stephanie Wright swright@ogdenprep.org 53 min 4:29 PM 5:22 PM
Janet Scalise jscalise@ogdenprep.org 37 min 4:29 PM 5:06 PM
Tanya Fowers tfowers@ogdenprep.org 53 min 4:29 PM 5:22 PM
lucia chavez luci***********@***.com 54 min 4:29 PM 5:23 PM
Bryanne Gleed brya****@***.org 53 min 4:29 PM 5:22 PM
Becky Langford beck*********@***.com 37 min 4:29 PM 5:22 PM
Carly Reid carl*****@***.edu 53 min 4:30 PM 5:22 PM
Kasey Kennington kkennington@ogdenprep.org 52 min 4:30 PM 5:22 PM
Stefanie Zwygart szwygart@ogdenprep.org 52 min 4:30 PM 5:22 PM
Elena C ecc0*******@***.com 19 min 4:30 PM 4:50 PM
Molly Ward ward******@***.com 51 min 4:31 PM 5:22 PM
Sara Mejeur sara**@***.org 51 min 4:31 PM 5:22 PM
Cesar Martinez cm29****@***.com 50 min 4:32 PM 5:22 PM
Elizabeth Callison ecallison@ogdenprep.org 50 min 4:33 PM 5:22 PM
Travis Graff trav********@***.com 12 min 4:38 PM 4:49 PM
Paizli Stapley paizli.stapley@opaeagles.org 35 min 4:48 PM 5:23 PM
Nate Scoffield nate*****@***.com 6 sec 4:52 PM 4:52 PM
Melissa Potter mjpo********@***.com 28 min 4:54 PM 5:22 PM


